2025 Madison Country Club Membership Application/Renewal Form

Member Name(s): Age:
Phone #s:
Dependent Name(s) & Ages:

(Household dependents under the age of 21 as of April 1st qualify for family membership)

Home Address:

City: Zip Code:

Email Address: (Required):
***All the following dues and fees include sales tax***

Memberships-include practice range use for free Dues # of Total Due
Family $1,600.00
Couple $1,405.00
Senior Couple (Both 65+) $1,285.00
Young Adult Couple (Ages 30 & Under) $1,080.00
Individual $1,190.00
Senior Individual (65+) $1,060.00
Young Adult (Age 25-30) $880.00
Associate (Outside Lake County (Individual only)) $1,055.00
Junior (Age 19-24) $405.00
Student (Ages 13-18) $215.00
Youth (Ages 12 & Under) FREE
Total from above | $
NEW MEMBER DISCOUNTS**Does not apply to past MCC members**
1%t Year Members 30% OFF Total from above x 0.30= | (S )
2" Year Members 15% OFF Total from above x 0.15= | (S )
MEMBERSHIP TOTALS | S
(Add Total from above, subtract any new member discounts)

Other Fees and Services

Cart Storage $200.00
Individual Cart Lease (1 Seat) $175.00
Family Cart Lease $350.00
Handicap USGA pp (non-refundable) $35.00
Trail Fee (carts not stored at club)/year $50.00
Club Storage $25.00
Locker Fee $25.00

Stock Plans (required after first year for Young Adult category or above)

Pay in Full $250.00
5 Year Plan ($50/Year) $50.00
Full Stockholder $0.00

FEES, SERVICES, & STOCKS TOTALS | $

OPTION 1: GRAND TOTAL DUES (add up membership totals and fees, services, & stock totals)
OPTION 2: ACH MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN (MUST attach signed ACH authorization + voided check for this option)

Grand Total Due or Payment Plan Deposit must be submitted with this application. Payment may be made by check, cash or credit card.

*Subsequent ACH Payment Plan payments will each be equal to the initial deposit and will be drawn from the authorized checking account on the 15t day of each month until 30 days written
notice is received. Any NSF payment(s) will cause immediate suspension of membership until made current.

All Memberships are valid for the CURRENT SEASON ONLY and expire on December 31, 2025

***By purchasing a membership, you acknowledge and agree that all membership fees are non-fundable. Once the payment has been processed, no refunds, partial or otherwise, will be
issued for any reason, including but not limited to dissatisfaction with the services, provided, changes in personal circumstances, or failure to use the membership benefits***




Please return membership form with payment to: Madison Country Club, PO Box 509, Madison SD 57042

Credit Card Information to pay Membership fees:

Circle: Discover Mastercard VISA

Name on CC:

Account number: Expiration Date: (MM/YY)
3-Digit Security Code: Amount authorized: $

Today’s Date:

Signature:

**Credit card on member profile at MCC is MANDATORY

|:| Place the above card on file for future purchases at MCC throughout calendar year
|:| Place the following card on file for future purchases at MCC throughout the calendar year

Circle: Discover Mastercard VISA
Name on CC:

Account number: Expiration Date: (MM/YY)

3-Digit Security Code:
Today’s Date:
Signature:




	Age: 
	Phone s: 
	Dependent Names  Ages: 
	Home Address: 
	City: 
	Zip Code: 
	140500: 
	128500: 
	108000: 
	119000: 
	106000: 
	88000: 
	105500: 
	40500: 
	21500: 
	FREE: 
	fill_47: 
	20000: 
	17500: 
	35000: 
	3500: 
	5000: 
	2500: 
	2500_2: 
	25000: 
	5000_2: 
	000: 
	OPTION 1 GRAND TOTAL DUES add up membership totals and fees services  stock totals: 
	OPTION 2 ACH MONTHLY PAYMENT PLAN MUST attach signed ACH authorization  voided check for this option: 
	Name on CC: 
	Account number: 
	Expiration Date MMYY: 
	3Digit Security Code: 
	Amount authorized: 
	Todays Date: 
	Place the above card on file for future purchases at MCC throughout calendar year: Off
	Place the following card on file for future purchases at MCC throughout the calendar year: Off
	Name on CC_2: 
	Account number_2: 
	Expiration Date MMYY_2: 
	3Digit Security Code_2: 
	Todays Date_2: 
	Member Names: 
	Email Address: 
	160000: 
	fill_43: 


