2025 Madison Country Club Membership Application/Renewal Form

Member Name(s):		Age: _	
Phone #'s:			
Dependent Name(s) & Ages:			
(Household dependents under the age of 21 as of April 1:	st qualify for family i	membership)	
Home Address:			
City: Zip Code:			
Email Address: (Required):			
All the following dues and fees incl		X	
Memberships-include practice range use for free	Dues	# of	Total Due
Family	\$1,600.00		
Couple	\$1,405.00		
Senior Couple (Both 65+)	\$1,285.00		
Young Adult Couple (Ages 30 & Under)	\$1,080.00		
Individual	\$1,190.00		
Senior Individual (65+)	\$1,060.00		
Young Adult (Age 25-30)	\$880.00		
Associate (Outside Lake County (Individual only))	\$1,055.00		
Junior (Age 19-24)	\$405.00		
Student (Ages 13-18)	\$215.00		
Youth (Ages 12 & Under)	FREE		
		Total from above	\$
NEW MEMBER DISCOUNTS**Does not apply to past MCC members**			
1 st Year Members 30% OFF		Total from above x 0.30=	(\$)
2 nd Year Members 15% OFF		Total from above x 0.15=	(\$)
		MEMBERSHIP TOTALS	\$
	(Add Total from a	bove, subtract any new member discounts)	
Other Fees and Services	1		1
Cart Storage	\$200.00		
Individual Cart Lease (1 Seat)	\$175.00		
Family Cart Lease	\$350.00		
Handicap USGA pp (non-refundable)	\$35.00		
Trail Fee (carts not stored at club)/year	\$50.00		
Club Storage	\$25.00		
Locker Fee	\$25.00		
Stock Plans (required after first year for Young Adult categor	ry or above)		
Pay in Full	\$250.00		
5 Year Plan (\$50/Year)	\$50.00		
Full Stockholder	\$0.00		
	FEES, SEF	RVICES, & STOCKS TOTALS	\$
OPTION 1: GRAND TOTAL DUES (add up membership totals and fees, services, & sto	ock totals)		_

Grand Total Due or Payment Plan Deposit must be submitted with this application. Payment may be made by check, cash or credit card.

All Memberships are valid for the CURRENT SEASON ONLY and expire on December 31, 2025 $\,$

^{*}Subsequent ACH Payment Plan payments will each be equal to the initial deposit and will be drawn from the authorized checking account on the 1st day of each month until 30 days written notice is received. Any NSF payment(s) will cause immediate suspension of membership until made current.

^{***}By purchasing a membership, you acknowledge and agree that all membership fees are non-fundable. Once the payment has been processed, no refunds, partial or otherwise, will be issued for any reason, including but not limited to dissatisfaction with the services, provided, changes in personal circumstances, or failure to use the membership benefits***

Please return membership form with payment to: Madison Country Club, PO Box 509, Madison SD 57042

Credit Card Information to pay Membership fees:

Expiration Date: (MM/YY)
Amount authorized: \$

C throughout calendar year MCC throughout the calendar year
Expiration Date: (MM/YY)
